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Rebecca GatesRhonda@helpinghandssc.com
Scott Jonesscottjones@pepperhill.com
Scott M. LesiakSLesiak@medshore.com
Tony Gentile (tonyagentile@yahoo.com)tonyagentile@yahoo.com
Kester, Tonykester@aging.sc.gov
Troy Sappjtsapp@srhs.com
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Hipp, Dawndhipp@regstaff.sc.gov
charlesd@logisticare.comcharlesd@logisticare.com
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Date: 9/25/2014 11:07:44 AM 
Subject: TAC Committee Contact Information

From: Courtney Sanders <Courtney.Sanders@scdhhs.gov>
To: Ellison, Aftonafton.ellison@psc.sc.gov

Coretta Bedsolecbedsole@aarp.org
Cystal Hartashleymed@wctel.net

Good Morning All,

Please see below for contact information for myself, Martha Mitchell, Ervin Yarrell, and Stephen Boucher. Please feel 
free to contact Martha, Ervin, and I for everyday operation questions and concerns; Stephen will be available to all 
TAC members. We appreciate your patience and understanding during the Department's transition. Thank you so 
very much and have the best day!

Martha Mitchell
Program Coordinator I
MitchelM@scdhhs.gov
803.898.1018
1801 Main Street
Columbia, SC - 29201
www.scdhhs.gov

Stephen Boucher
Operations Manager
BOUCHER@scdhhs.gov
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803.898.2938
cell: 803-528-4788
1801 Main Street

Ervin Yarrell
Program Coordinator II
yarrell@scdhhs.gov
803.898.2690
1801 Main Street
Columbia, SC - 29201
www.scdhhs.gov
Columbia, South Carolina - 29202-8206 
www.scdhhs.gov

Courtney Sanders
Administrative Assistant, Health Services
Courtney.Sanders@scdhhs.gov
803-898-4614
1801 Main Street
Columbia, South Carolina - 29201-8206
www.scdhhs.gov

Healthy Connections and the Healthy Connections logo are trademarks of South Carolina Department of Health and 
Human Services and may be used only with permission from the Agency.

Confidentiality Note

This message is intended for the use of the person or entity to which it is addressed and may contain 
information, including health information, that is privileged, confidential, and the disclosure of which is 
governed by applicable law. If the reader of this message is not the intended recipient, or the
employee or agent responsible to deliver it to the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any 
dissemination, distribution or copying of this information is STRICTLY PROHIBITED.

If you have received this in error, please notify us immediately and destroy the related message.
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